- LINN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Bruce W. Riley, Sheriff
1115 S.E. Jackson Street
Albany, OR 97322
Phone: 541-967-3950
www.linnsheriff.org

2016

MONTHLY REPORT TO THE CITY OF LYONS
FROM THE LINN COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE

FOR THE MONTH OF: August

TRAFFIC CITATIONS:
TRAFFIC WARNINGS:

TRAFFIC CRASHES:
ADULTS CITED / VIOLATIONS:
ADULTS ARRESTED:
JUVENILES CITED / VIOLATIONS:
JUVENILES ARRESTED:

COMPLAINTS/INCIDENTS INVESTIGATED: ---------——--- 43
TRAFFIC HOURS 3

e & & © N NN

TOTAL HOURS SPENT IN: LYONS 40

CONTRACT HOURS=27 HOURS

Bruce W. Riley,
Sheriff, Linn County

By: Sgt. Greg Klein



PATRL_RPT#2 City Incident Report

ENTRY ENTRY TIME CALL

DATE
8/30/16
8/27/16

8/25/16

8/25/16

8/24/16

8/24/16

8/24/16

8/23/16

8/21/16

8/21/16

8/21/16

8/20/16

8/19/16

8/19/16
8/19/16

8/19/16

8/19/16

8/18/16
8/18/16

DESCRIPTION

15:44:16 MVC-HIT & RUN
12:21:28 TRESPASS *IN

PROGRESS*

19:08:33 TRAFF-OTHER

VIOL

15:23:54 EXTRA PATROL

13:22:09 Trf Equipment Viol

13:22:09 Trf Equipment Viol

13:22:09 Trf Equipment Viol

9:17:09 SUSP-VEHICLE

21:38:22 TRAFF-OTHER

VIOL

13:01:07 LITTERING

9:21:44 INFORMATION
REQUEST/REPO

RT

23:31:43 TRESPASS *IN

PROGRESS*

21:53:36 INFORMATION
REQUEST/REPO

RT

17:28:47 SUSP-VEHICLE
11:52:59 SUSP-
CIRCUMSTANCE

S

10:36:11 ALARM - POLICE

1:29:46 SUSP-VEHICLE

11:08:47 THEFT-RPT
8:18:51 SUSP-VEHICLE

ADDRESS

DOGWOOD ST

13TH ST

5TH ST

5TH ST

5TH ST

5TH ST

HWY 226

6TH ST

W MAIN ST

FIR ST

6TH ST

MAIN ST

MAIN ST
5TH ST

JUNIPER ST

8TH ST

MAIN ST
MAIN ST

CITY

Lyons
Lyons
Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

DESCRIPTION

Incident Report
No Additional
Report
Necessary
No Additional
Report
Necessary
No Additional
Report
Necessary
MDT Narrative
Update
WARNING -
EQUIPMENT
VIOLATION
WARNING -
EQUIPMENT
VIOLATION
No Additional
Report
Necessary
No Additional
Report
Necessary
No Additional
Report
Necessary
No Additional
Report
Necessary
No Additional
Report
Necessary
No Additional
Report
Necessary
Incident Report
No Additional
Report
Necessary
No Additional
Report
Necessary
No Additional
Report
Necessary
Incident Report
No Additional
Report
Necessary



8/17/16
8/17/16

8/17/16

8/16/16

8/15/16

8/15/16
8/14/16

8/14/16
8/13/16

8/13/16

8/13/16

8/13/16

8/12/16

8/11/16

8/11/16

8/11/16

8/11/16

8/10/16

8/09/16

PATRL_RPT#2 City Incident Report

15:12:36 PROP-FOUND
5:30:07 PHONE-
HARASSMENT

2:40:43 SECURITY
CHECK

13:00:51 ALARM - POLICE

23:18:51 THEFT-RPT

12:25:59 MVC-HIT & RUN
15:30:22 TRESPASS

12:33:20 BURGLARY
REPORT

23:59:13 ASSAULT
REPORT

10:36:14 SUSP-PERSON

10:22:40 VEH-
ABANDONED

8:55:21 FOLLOW UP-OUT
OF CAR

8:03:13 PARK PATROL

16:34:02 WELF CHECK

13:43:43 DOG COMPLAINT

9:53:12 Trf Equipment Viol

9:53:12 Trf Equipment Viol

23:30:28 CRIM MISCHIEF

15:06:17 TRAFF-OTHER
VIOL

8TH ST
CEDAR ST

IRONWOOD ST

8TH ST

MAIN ST

MAIN ST
16TH ST

16TH ST
KAPOK ST

FIRST

6TH ST

MAIN ST

NEAL PARK RD

13TH ST

MAIN ST

5THST

5TH ST

JOSHUA ST

DOGWOOD ST

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Incident Report
No Additional
Report
Necessary

No Additional
Report
Necessary

No Additional
Report
Necessary

No Additional
Report
Necessary
Incident Report
No Additional
Report
Necessary
Incident Report

Incident Report

No Additional
Report
Necessary

No Additional
Report
Necessary

No Additional
Report
Necessary
MDT Narrative
Update

No Additional
Report
Necessary

No Additional
Report
Necessary
CITE ISSUED -
EQUIPMENT
VIOLATION
CITE ISSUED -
NO
INSURANCE
No Additional
Report
Necessary

No Additional
Report
Necessary



8/09/16

8/08/16

8/07/16

8/04/16

8/03/16

8/01/16

PATRL_RPT#2 City Incident Report

1:13:48 SUSP-VEHICLE

13:32:12 WARRANT SERV

21:59:06 PERS-MISSING

10:02:27 DISTB-OTHER

11:49:03 INTOX SUBJ

14:09:55 DISTB-OTHER

LOCUST ST

6TH ST

DOGWOOD ST

6TH ST

5TH ST

MAIN ST

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

No Additional
Report
Necessary
No Additional
Report
Necessary
No Additional
Report
Necessary
No Additional
Report
Necessary
No Additional
Report
Necessary
No Additional
Report
Necessary



