

LINN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Bruce W. Riley, Sheriff 1115 S.E. Jackson Street Albany, OR 97322 Phone: 541-967-3950 www.linnsheriff.org

2016

MONTHLY REPORT TO THE CITY OF LYONS FROM THE LINN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

FOR THE MONTH OF:	August	
TRAFFIC CITATIONS:		2
TRAFFIC WARNINGS:		2
TRAFFIC CRASHES:		2
ADULTS CITED / VIOLATIONS:		0
ADULTS ARRESTED:		0
JUVENILES CITED / VIOLATIONS	:	0
JUVENILES ARRESTED:		0
COMPLAINTS/INCIDENTS INVES	TIGATED:	43
TRAFFIC HOURS		3
TOTAL HOURS SPENT IN:	LYONS	40

CONTRACT HOURS= 27 HOURS

Bruce W. Riley, Sheriff, Linn County

By: Sgt. Greg Klein

PATRL_RPT#2 City Incident Report

ENTRY DATE	ENTRY TIME	CALL DESCRIPTION	ADDRESS	CITY	DESCRIPTION
8/30/16 8/27/16		MVC-HIT & RUN TRESPASS *IN PROGRESS*	DOGWOOD ST	Lyons Lyons	Incident Report No Additional Report Necessary
8/25/16	19:08:33	TRAFF-OTHER VIOL	13TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/25/16	15:23:54	EXTRA PATROL	5TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/24/16	13:22:09	Trf Equipment Viol	5TH ST	Lyons	MDT Narrative Update
8/24/16	13:22:09	Trf Equipment Viol	5TH ST	Lyons	WARNING - EQUIPMENT VIOLATION
8/24/16	13:22:09	Trf Equipment Viol	5TH ST	Lyons	WARNING - EQUIPMENT VIOLATION
8/23/16	9:17:09	SUSP-VEHICLE	HWY 226	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/21/16	21:38:22	TRAFF-OTHER VIOL	6TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/21/16	13:01:07	LITTERING	W MAIN ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/21/16	9:21:44	INFORMATION REQUEST/REPO RT	FIR ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/20/16	23:31:43	TRESPASS *IN PROGRESS*	6TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/19/16	21:53:36	S INFORMATION REQUEST/REPO RT	MAIN ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/19/16 8/19/16		7 SUSP-VEHICLE 9 SUSP- CIRCUMSTANCE S	MAIN ST 5TH ST	Lyons Lyons	Incident Report No Additional Report Necessary
8/19/16	10:36:11	I ALARM - POLICE	JUNIPER ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/19/16	1:29:46	S SUSP-VEHICLE	8TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/18/16 8/18/16		7 THEFT-RPT 1 SUSP-VEHICLE	MAIN ST MAIN ST	Lyons Lyons	Incident Report No Additional Report Necessary

PATRL_RPT#2 City Incident Report

8/17/16 8/17/16		PROP-FOUND PHONE- HARASSMENT	8TH ST CEDAR ST	Lyons Lyons	Incident Report No Additional Report Necessary
8/17/16	2:40:43	SECURITY CHECK	IRONWOOD ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/16/16	13:00:51	ALARM - POLICE	8TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/15/16	23:18:51	THEFT-RPT	MAIN ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/15/16		MVC-HIT & RUN	MAIN ST	Lyons	Incident Report
8/14/16	15:30:22	TRESPASS	16TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/14/16	12:33:20	BURGLARY REPORT	16TH ST	Lyons	Incident Report
8/13/16	23:59:13	ASSAULT REPORT	KAPOK ST	Lyons	Incident Report
8/13/16	10:36:14	SUSP-PERSON	FIR ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/13/16	10:22:40	VEH- ABANDONED	6TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/13/16	8:55:21	FOLLOW UP-OUT OF CAR	MAIN ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/12/16	8:03:13	PARK PATROL	NEAL PARK RD	Lyons	MDT Narrative Update
8/11/16	16:34:02	WELF CHECK	13TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/11/16	13:43:43	DOG COMPLAINT	MAIN ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/11/16	9:53:12	2 Trf Equipment Viol	5TH ST	Lyons	CITE ISSUED - EQUIPMENT VIOLATION
8/11/16	9:53:12	2 Trf Equipment Viol	5TH ST	Lyons	CITE ISSUED - NO INSURANCE
8/10/16	23:30:28	3 CRIM MISCHIEF	JOSHUA ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/09/16	15:06:17	7 TRAFF-OTHER VIOL	DOGWOOD ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary

PATRL_RPT#2 City Incident Report

8/09/16	1:13:48 SUSP-VEHICLE	LOCUST ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/08/16	13:32:12 WARRANT SERV	6TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/07/16	21:59:06 PERS-MISSING	DOGWOOD ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/04/16	10:02:27 DISTB-OTHER	6TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/03/16	11:49:03 INTOX SUBJ	5TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
8/01/16	14:09:55 DISTB-OTHER	MAIN ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary